COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020  Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
1 20IT001 AARTHIYA  M 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18EG460 27 36 63 C 18EGFA0 0 77 77 B 18IT410 33 34 67 C
 63732  18IT420 37 39 76 B 18IT430 33 31 64 C 18IT440 40 39 79 B 18IT470 33 43 76 B
   18IT480 43 43 86 A 18IT490 34 36 70 B           169 22 7.68
2 20IT002 ABIRAJA BOOPATHI M 18CHAB0 0 59 59 D 18EG460 41 33 74 B 18IT410 38 36 74 B 18IT420 35 37 72 B
 63438  18IT430 26 27 53 D 18IT440 32 33 65 C 18IT470 32 34 66 C 18IT480 32 42 74 B
   18IT490 27 28 55 D 18MAFF0 28 22 50 D           154 22 7.00
3 20IT003 ABIRAMI  S 18CHAB0 0 62 62 C 18EG460 42 37 79 B 18IT410 37 34 71 B 18IT420 35 37 72 B
 63337  18IT430 32 30 62 C 18IT440 28 33 61 C 18IT470 31 29 60 C 18IT480 38 46 84 A
   18IT490 27 39 66 C 18MAFF0 26 25 51 D           161 22 7.32
4 20IT004 ADITHI M P 18CHAB0 0 70 70 B 18CHFA0 39 37 76 B 18EG460 43 37 80 A 18IT410 30 34 64 C
 63773  18IT420 42 37 79 B 18IT430 32 37 69 C 18IT440 33 28 61 C 18IT470 31 32 63 C
   18IT480 33 44 77 B 18IT490 30 34 64 C           165 22 7.50
5 20IT005 AJITBABU T Y 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18EG460 43 39 82 A 18IT410 45 47 92 S 18IT420 45 43 88 A
 63343  18IT430 42 41 83 A 18IT440 42 40 82 A 18IT470 48 43 91 S 18IT480 48 48 96 S
   18IT490 42 44 86 A 18MAFA0 40 47 87 A           203 22 9.23
6 20IT006 AKASH DHARSHAN S 18CHAB0 0 75 75 B 18EG460 40 42 82 A 18IT410 37 35 72 B 18IT420 45 41 86 A
 63365  18IT430 41 37 78 B 18IT440 40 34 74 B 18IT470 29 33 62 C 18IT480 43 43 86 A
   18IT490 30 41 71 B 18MAFF0 32 26 58 D           175 22 7.95
7 20IT007 AKCHAYA  S.K 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18CHFA0 39 38 77 B 18EG460 40 39 79 B 18IT410 43 45 88 A
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 1/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 63377  18IT420 47 39 86 A 18IT430 43 40 83 A 18IT440 40 40 80 A 18IT470 31 39 70 B
   18IT480 43 47 90 S 18IT490 37 39 76 B           190 22 8.64
8 20IT008 AKIL ARSATH J 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18EG460 40 45 85 A 18IT410 45 47 92 S 18IT420 48 48 96 S
 63352  18IT430 43 40 83 A 18IT440 41 43 84 A 18IT470 48 45 93 S 18IT480 46 47 93 S
   18IT490 41 44 85 A 18MAFF0 42 37 79 B 21ITMC0 38 39 77 B      211 23 9.17
9 20IT009 AKSHAYA BALA  B U 18CHAB0 0 63 63 C 18CHFA0 40 40 80 A 18EG460 41 38 79 B 18IT410 32 39 71 B
 63779  18IT420 41 39 80 A 18IT430 29 34 63 C 18IT440 29 29 58 D 18IT470 29 32 61 C
   18IT480 39 40 79 B 18IT490 32 32 64 C           169 22 7.68
10 20IT010 ANU VARSHINI K M 18CHAB0 0 63 63 C 18CHFA0 35 36 71 B 18EG460 37 41 78 B 18IT410 37 40 77 B
 63143  18IT420 34 35 69 C 18IT430 30 39 69 C 18IT440 36 34 70 B 18IT470 44 41 85 A
   18IT480 48 47 95 S 18IT490 34 40 74 B 21ITMB0 42 30 72 B      181 23 7.87
11 20IT011 ARCHANA  G.K 18CHAB0 0 72 72 B 18EG460 39 42 81 A 18IT410 41 48 89 A 18IT420 44 47 91 S
 63312  18IT430 46 47 93 S 18IT440 44 43 87 A 18IT470 49 44 93 S 18IT480 47 49 96 S
   18IT490 36 46 82 A 18MAFA0 41 45 86 A 21DSMB0 46 35 81 A      215 23 9.35
12 20IT012 ARUN S 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18EG460 35 37 72 B 18IT410 30 39 69 C 18IT420 29 39 68 C
 63844  18IT430 25 31 56 D 18IT440 39 35 74 B 18IT470 47 46 93 S 18IT480 42 42 84 A
   18IT490 27 35 62 C 18MAFF0 18 19 37 U           140 19 6.36
13 20IT013 BALA SAKTHI R 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18CHFA0 35 38 73 B 18EG460 33 40 73 B 18IT410 31 40 71 B
 63096  18IT420 47 40 87 A 18IT430 33 36 69 C 18IT440 41 37 78 B 18IT470 28 40 68 C
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
   18IT480 47 49 96 S 18IT490 35 42 77 B           177 22 8.05
14 20IT014 BALAJI N 18CHAB0 0 87 87 A 18EG460 37 43 80 A 18IT410 44 43 87 A 18IT420 45 46 91 S
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 2/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
 63777  18IT430 40 41 81 A 18IT440 40 41 81 A 18IT470 46 47 93 S 18IT480 47 50 97 S
   18IT490 41 43 84 A 18PHFA0 38 43 81 A           203 22 9.23
15 20IT015 BALAMURUGAN R 18CHAB0 0 70 70 B 18EG460 32 37 69 C 18IT410 37 39 76 B 18IT420 40 41 81 A
 63709  18IT430 41 38 79 B 18IT440 38 37 75 B 18IT470 34 32 66 C 18IT480 40 48 88 A
   18IT490 31 28 59 D 18MAFD0 33 42 75 B           171 22 7.77
16 20IT016 BALASOUNDARYA V 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18CHFB0 39 42 81 A 18EG460 38 43 81 A 18IT410 42 46 88 A
 63330  18IT420 41 45 86 A 18IT430 38 44 82 A 18IT440 41 33 74 B 18IT470 46 42 88 A
   18IT480 41 39 80 A 18IT490 32 37 69 C           189 22 8.59
17 20IT017 BASHAR NAIEEM A.S. 18CHAB0 0 60 60 C 18EG460 33 35 68 C 18IT410 34 36 70 B 18IT420 40 32 72 B
 63372  18IT430 32 34 66 C 18IT440 38 32 70 B 18IT470 33 39 72 B 18IT480 37 45 82 A
   18IT490 34 31 65 C 18MAFF0 41 30 71 B           169 22 7.68
18 20IT018 BHARATH  M 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18EG460 39 38 77 B 18IT410 7 26 33 U 18IT420 32 35 67 C
 63311  18IT430 28 22 50 D 18IT440 11 25 36 U 18IT470 30 43 73 B 18IT480 32 34 66 C
   18IT490 25 33 58 D 18PHFB0 26 36 62 C           109 16 4.95
19 20IT019 BHARATH S K 18CHAB0 0 65 65 C 18EG460 39 38 77 B 18IT410 37 43 80 A 18IT420 46 45 91 S
 63858  18IT430 38 37 75 B 18IT440 40 35 75 B 18IT470 44 33 77 B 18IT480 42 44 86 A
   18IT490 31 40 71 B 18MAFA0 38 41 79 B           186 22 8.45
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
20 20IT020 BHARATH VISHAL J 18CHAB0 0 69 69 C 18EG460 30 35 65 C 18IT410 33 29 62 C 18IT420 33 34 67 C
 63842  18IT430 33 25 58 D 18IT440 28 34 62 C 18IT470 26 34 60 C 18IT480 37 44 81 A
   18IT490 25 33 58 D 18MAFA0 32 32 64 C           150 22 6.82
21 20IT021 CHARURUBA S 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18CHFA0 43 43 86 A 18EG460 36 39 75 B 18IT410 44 43 87 A
 63334  18IT420 44 40 84 A 18IT430 41 44 85 A 18IT440 41 35 76 B 18IT470 30 35 65 C
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 3/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
   18IT480 46 46 92 S 18IT490 34 41 75 B           189 22 8.59
22 20IT022 DEEPAK KARTHIKEYA A. 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18EG460 36 40 76 B 18IT410 35 48 83 A 18IT420 44 41 85 A
 63146  18IT430 37 41 78 B 18IT440 43 33 76 B 18IT470 45 41 86 A 18IT480 45 44 89 A
   18IT490 36 33 69 C 18MAFD0 43 44 87 A           184 22 8.36
23 20IT023 DHACHINA MOORTHY TS 18CHAB0 0 66 66 C 18EG460 41 39 80 A 18IT410 39 42 81 A 18IT420 46 42 88 A
 63196  18IT430 25 37 62 C 18IT440 39 35 74 B 18IT470 40 36 76 B 18IT480 46 49 95 S
   18IT490 35 39 74 B 18MAFA0 37 34 71 B           183 22 8.32
24 20IT024 DHANVAN VENKATESH S 18CHAB0 0 88 88 A 18EG460 38 41 79 B 18IT410 41 48 89 A 18IT420 45 48 93 S
 63153  18IT430 45 40 85 A 18IT440 41 45 86 A 18IT470 49 46 95 S 18IT480 49 45 94 S
   18IT490 43 43 86 A 18MAFA0 45 49 94 S           204 22 9.27
25 20IT025 DHARSHANAA  R 18CHAB0 0 88 88 A 18EG460 36 37 73 B 18IT410 43 46 89 A 18IT420 45 44 89 A
 63001  18IT430 38 41 79 B 18IT440 42 37 79 B 18IT470 40 43 83 A 18IT480 39 42 81 A
   18IT490 41 37 78 B 18PHFC0 49 47 96 S           190 22 8.64
26 20IT026 DHINESH KUMAR R 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18CHFA0 43 36 79 B 18EG460 38 39 77 B 18IT410 33 41 74 B
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 63791  18IT420 39 37 76 B 18IT430 35 37 72 B 18IT440 38 35 73 B 18IT470 45 34 79 B
   18IT480 35 43 78 B 18IT490 29 38 67 C 21ITMD0 35 30 65 C      180 23 7.83
27 20IT027 DHIVYA LAKSHMI T 18CHAB0 0 85 85 A 18CHFA0 35 32 67 C 18EG460 31 39 70 B 18IT410 44 42 86 A
 63230  18IT420 42 43 85 A 18IT430 25 33 58 D 18IT440 39 41 80 A 18IT470 31 44 75 B
   18IT480 42 44 86 A 18IT490 30 39 69 C           174 22 7.91
28 20IT028 EMY PREMLIN A 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18EG460 39 41 80 A 18IT410 36 45 81 A 18IT420 45 43 88 A
 63885  18IT430 28 37 65 C 18IT440 26 30 56 D 18IT470 28 36 64 C 18IT480 44 44 88 A
   18IT490 30 40 70 B 18MAFA0 35 39 74 B           175 22 7.95
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 4/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
29 20IT029 GAYATHRI S 18CHAB0 0 83 83 A 18CHFB0 37 33 70 B 18EG460 31 38 69 C 18IT410 25 26 51 D
 63690  18IT420 25 28 53 D 18IT430 19 30 49 U 18IT440 26 26 52 D 18IT470 34 41 75 B
   18IT480 26 35 61 C 18IT490 27 34 61 C           128 19 5.82
30 20IT030 GOKILA HARINI KRISHNA K 18CHAB0 0 72 72 B 18EG460 41 39 80 A 18IT410 47 46 93 S 18IT420 47 42 89 A
 63328  18IT430 46 41 87 A 18IT440 43 41 84 A 18IT470 48 41 89 A 18IT480 41 45 86 A
   18IT490 37 39 76 B 18MAFF0 47 43 90 S           201 22 9.14
31 20IT031 HARESH GAUTHAM S 18CHAB0 0 84 84 A 18EG460 42 43 85 A 18IT410 44 48 92 S 18IT420 41 45 86 A
 63350  18IT430 38 40 78 B 18IT440 43 39 82 A 18IT470 41 44 85 A 18IT480 48 45 93 S
   18IT490 34 41 75 B 18PHFA0 36 46 82 A           196 22 8.91
32 20IT032 HARI KRISHNAN K 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18EG460 37 41 78 B 18IT410 47 49 96 S 18IT420 48 48 96 S
 63347  18IT430 49 49 98 S 18IT440 45 46 91 S 18IT470 48 43 91 S 18IT480 49 48 97 S
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
   18IT490 43 41 84 A 18MAFD0 47 49 96 S           213 22 9.68
33 20IT033 HARIHARAN C A 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18EG460 33 38 71 B 18IT410 35 32 67 C 18IT420 31 35 66 C
 63822  18IT430 18 27 45 U 18IT440 31 29 60 C 18IT470 38 42 80 A 18IT480 31 41 72 B
   18IT490 25 35 60 C 18PHFB0 28 37 65 C           138 19 6.27
34 20IT034 HARRISH JAYPAUL J 18CHAB0 0 97 97 S 18CHFA0 47 46 93 S 18EG460 37 45 82 A 18IT410 45 47 92 S
 63335  18IT420 43 42 85 A 18IT430 36 38 74 B 18IT440 43 40 83 A 18IT470 41 44 85 A
   18IT480 42 44 86 A 18IT490 36 42 78 B           198 22 9.00
35 20IT035 HARSHINI  TGR 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18CHFA0 44 43 87 A 18EG460 41 41 82 A 18IT410 47 48 95 S
 63318  18IT420 49 44 93 S 18IT430 47 45 92 S 18IT440 44 45 89 A 18IT470 47 42 89 A
   18IT480 48 49 97 S 18IT490 43 45 88 A           208 22 9.45
36 20IT036 ISHWARYA SRI T R 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18EG460 34 40 74 B 18IT410 42 45 87 A 18IT420 45 41 86 A
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 5/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
 63031  18IT430 31 38 69 C 18IT440 41 33 74 B 18IT470 39 45 84 A 18IT480 43 42 85 A
   18IT490 36 36 72 B 18PHFB0 30 43 73 B           181 22 8.23
37 20IT037 JEFRIN SOLOMON J 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18EG460 41 42 83 A 18IT410 44 49 93 S 18IT420 39 44 83 A
 63360  18IT430 42 41 83 A 18IT440 38 39 77 B 18IT470 48 38 86 A 18IT480 47 48 95 S
   18IT490 32 35 67 C 18MAFA0 40 43 83 A           193 22 8.77
38 20IT038 JEYA RAMANA T 18CHAB0 0 90 90 S 18CHFB0 38 34 72 B 18EG460 39 38 77 B 18IT410 36 33 69 C
 63792  18IT420 25 34 59 D 18IT430 25 28 53 D 18IT440 29 27 56 D 18IT470 29 43 72 B
   18IT480 33 36 69 C 18IT490 26 36 62 C           151 22 6.86
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
39 20IT039 JEYAPRABHA  S 18CHAB0 0 97 97 S 18EG460 38 41 79 B 18IT410 25 32 57 D 18IT420 40 41 81 A
 63221  18IT430 30 29 59 D 18IT440 29 28 57 D 18IT470 30 43 73 B 18IT480 31 35 66 C
   18IT490 26 39 65 C 18PHFA0 27 41 68 C           154 22 7.00
40 20IT040 KARTHIK SARAN S 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18EG460 42 43 85 A 18IT410 45 48 93 S 18IT420 45 45 90 S
 63319  18IT430 41 39 80 A 18IT440 42 35 77 B 18IT470 44 45 89 A 18IT480 46 44 90 S
   18IT490 40 38 78 B 18PHFA0 37 42 79 B           196 22 8.91
41 20IT041 KARTHIKEYAN  K 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18EG460 37 43 80 A 18IT410 42 46 88 A 18IT420 48 44 92 S
 63367  18IT430 42 36 78 B 18IT440 39 48 87 A 18IT470 44 43 87 A 18IT480 50 46 96 S
   18IT490 39 42 81 A 18PHFA0 39 45 84 A           199 22 9.05
42 20IT042 KRISHNA KUMAR S 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18EG460 38 39 77 B 18IT410 45 48 93 S 18IT420 45 48 93 S
 63066  18IT430 40 41 81 A 18IT440 43 41 84 A 18IT470 47 39 86 A 18IT480 45 48 93 S
   18IT490 39 44 83 A 18MAFA0 35 45 80 A 21ITMB0 43 36 79 B 21ITMC0 43 41 84 A 220 24 9.17
43 20IT043 KRISHNA KUMAR V 18CHAB0 0 88 88 A 18CHFA0 39 37 76 B 18EG460 42 46 88 A 18IT410 44 45 89 A
 63839  18IT420 44 42 86 A 18IT430 41 36 77 B 18IT440 37 43 80 A 18IT470 45 43 88 A
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 6/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
   18IT480 44 40 84 A 18IT490 31 42 73 B           189 22 8.59
44 20IT044 KRISHNAMOORTHY K 18CHAB0 0 60 60 C 18EG460 26 35 61 C 18IT410 11 29 40 U 18IT420 26 24 50 D
 63751  18IT430 13 25 38 U 18IT440 26 25 51 D 18IT470 27 33 60 C 18IT480 33 40 73 B
   18IT490 25 31 56 D 18MAFD0 13 22 35 U           83 13 3.77
45 20IT045 KURAISHIYA SABINA BANU M 18CHAB0 0 70 70 B 18EG460 25 38 63 C 18IT410 44 45 89 A 18IT420 45 44 89 A
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 63488  18IT430 47 39 86 A 18IT440 37 35 72 B 18IT470 37 38 75 B 18IT480 41 49 90 S
   18IT490 37 42 79 B 18MAFA0 47 50 97 S           191 22 8.68
46 20IT046 MADHAVAN R 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18CHFA0 42 43 85 A 18EG460 32 38 70 B 18IT410 46 46 92 S
 63363  18IT420 48 46 94 S 18IT430 45 45 90 S 18IT440 40 41 81 A 18IT470 47 40 87 A
   18IT480 48 48 96 S 18IT490 35 41 76 B 21ITMC0 42 40 82 A      212 23 9.22
47 20IT047 MADHAVAN S 18CHAB0 0 83 83 A 18EG460 31 41 72 B 18IT410 42 41 83 A 18IT420 46 46 92 S
 63332  18IT430 39 36 75 B 18IT440 39 41 80 A 18IT470 49 43 92 S 18IT480 39 48 87 A
   18IT490 38 43 81 A 18PHFB0 30 38 68 C           191 22 8.68
48 20IT048 MADHUMITHA  T. 18CHAB0 0 66 66 C 18EG460 38 37 75 B 18IT410 44 38 82 A 18IT420 46 39 85 A
 63351  18IT430 38 36 74 B 18IT440 42 36 78 B 18IT470 27 35 62 C 18IT480 38 48 86 A
   18IT490 32 39 71 B 18PHFC0 43 44 87 A           185 22 8.41
49 20IT049 MAHAKALEESWARAN R 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18EG460 38 39 77 B 18IT410 37 43 80 A 18IT420 47 45 92 S
 63543  18IT430 43 37 80 A 18IT440 42 38 80 A 18IT470 41 34 75 B 18IT480 37 46 83 A
   18IT490 37 32 69 C 18MAFF0 35 32 67 C           186 22 8.45
50 20IT050 MANOJ KUMAARAN B.M 18CHAB0 0 95 95 S 18EG460 36 37 73 B 18IT410 43 37 80 A 18IT420 33 42 75 B
 63344  18IT430 43 43 86 A 18IT440 39 40 79 B 18IT470 33 48 81 A 18IT480 46 45 91 S
   18IT490 36 41 77 B 18PHFC0 46 41 87 A           188 22 8.55
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 7/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
51 20IT051 MANOJKUMAR K 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18EG460 38 42 80 A 18IT410 36 36 72 B 18IT420 41 33 74 B
 63083  18IT430 31 36 67 C 18IT440 34 25 59 D 18IT470 41 28 69 C 18IT480 47 44 91 S
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
   18IT490 35 33 68 C 18MAFD0 29 31 60 C           164 22 7.45
52 20IT052 MANORANJAN  H. 18CHAB0 0 69 69 C 18EG460 37 38 75 B 18IT410 45 43 88 A 18IT420 47 44 91 S
 63159  18IT430 46 42 88 A 18IT440 45 35 80 A 18IT470 43 43 86 A 18IT480 48 48 96 S
   18IT490 37 38 75 B 18MAFD0 38 43 81 A           197 22 8.95
53 20IT053 MARTIN G 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18EG460 35 39 74 B 18IT410 29 35 64 C 18IT420 34 34 68 C
 63345  18IT430 37 26 63 C 18IT440 30 29 59 D 18IT470 43 32 75 B 18IT480 45 47 92 S
   18IT490 29 29 58 D 18MAFD0 27 31 58 D           151 22 6.86
54 20IT054 MUTHU KUMARAN V 18CHAB0 0 70 70 B 18EG460 38 39 77 B 18IT410 43 46 89 A 18IT420 43 44 87 A
 63161  18IT430 46 48 94 S 18IT440 42 40 82 A 18IT470 48 44 92 S 18IT480 46 48 94 S
   18IT490 38 42 80 A 18PHFC0 46 45 91 S           204 22 9.27
55 20IT055 NAGA DHARSAN D 18CHAB0 0 68 68 C 18EG460 41 38 79 B 18IT380 27 30 57 D 18IT410 25 29 54 D
 63106  18IT420 34 31 65 C 18IT430 26 28 54 D 18IT440 30 28 58 D 18IT470 33 26 59 D
   18IT480 32 43 75 B 18IT490 33 30 63 C 18MAFD0 22 21 43 U      132 20 5.74
56 20IT056 NAGASREE  R.A. 18CHAB0 0 55 55 D 18EG460 41 38 79 B 18IT410 33 36 69 C 18IT420 32 31 63 C
 63881  18IT430 25 31 56 D 18IT440 30 31 61 C 18IT470 35 31 66 C 18IT480 42 48 90 S
   18IT490 34 32 66 C 18ME160 33 45 78 B 18PHFB0 31 40 71 B      191 26 7.35
57 20IT057 NATARAJAN T 18CHAB0 0 61 61 C 18CHFA0 43 38 81 A 18EG460 43 37 80 A 18IT410 32 46 78 B
 63800  18IT420 43 43 86 A 18IT430 40 39 79 B 18IT440 38 33 71 B 18IT470 45 35 80 A
   18IT480 45 48 93 S 18IT490 38 38 76 B           187 22 8.50
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 8/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
58 20IT058 NAVEEN KUMAR J J 18CHAB0 0 58 58 D 18EG460 38 37 75 B 18IT410 32 40 72 B 18IT420 37 39 76 B
 63021  18IT430 38 39 77 B 18IT440 35 32 67 C 18IT470 42 34 76 B 18IT480 44 44 88 A
   18IT490 33 33 66 C 18MAFD0 18 30 48 U           147 19 6.68
59 20IT059 NETEESH  M.S. 18CHAB0 0 88 88 A 18EG460 40 43 83 A 18IT410 45 40 85 A 18IT420 46 44 90 S
 63183  18IT430 41 38 79 B 18IT440 39 41 80 A 18IT470 44 47 91 S 18IT480 45 43 88 A
   18IT490 38 42 80 A 18PHFA0 37 47 84 A           199 22 9.05
60 20IT060 NEVETHA  B 18CHAB0 0 75 75 B 18EG460 42 41 83 A 18IT410 46 49 95 S 18IT420 47 48 95 S
 63315  18IT430 46 45 91 S 18IT440 44 44 88 A 18IT470 47 49 96 S 18IT480 48 49 97 S
   18IT490 39 45 84 A 18MAFA0 42 49 91 S           212 22 9.64
61 20IT061 NIMALAN N 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18EG460 39 39 78 B 18IT410 40 49 89 A 18IT420 44 44 88 A
 63797  18IT430 44 45 89 A 18IT440 41 40 81 A 18IT470 47 41 88 A 18IT480 46 46 92 S
   18IT490 37 39 76 B 18PHFC0 47 47 94 S           197 22 8.95
62 20IT062 NISHIDH RAM D 18CHAB0 0 75 75 B 18CHFA0 27 32 59 D 18EG460 35 37 72 B 18IT410 32 32 64 C
 63681  18IT420 30 26 56 D 18IT430 26 24 50 D 18IT440 36 27 63 C 18IT470 34 42 76 B
   18IT480 38 40 78 B 18IT490 34 33 67 C           149 22 6.77
63 20IT063 NIVISHA V 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18CHFA0 37 40 77 B 18EG460 38 37 75 B 18IT410 37 41 78 B
 63353  18IT420 46 39 85 A 18IT430 37 36 73 B 18IT440 42 34 76 B 18IT470 30 26 56 D
   18IT480 35 37 72 B 18IT490 34 34 68 C           174 22 7.91
64 20IT064 PADMA VATHANA S T 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18EG460 34 35 69 C 18IT410 42 36 78 B 18IT420 41 34 75 B
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 9/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
 63142  18IT430 36 32 68 C 18IT440 36 30 66 C 18IT470 44 42 86 A 18IT480 38 38 76 B
   18IT490 30 35 65 C 18MAFF0 35 32 67 C           163 22 7.41
65 20IT065 PATHRI NARAYANAN N 18CHAB0 0 93 93 S 18EG460 38 39 77 B 18IT410 42 44 86 A 18IT420 40 46 86 A
 63081  18IT430 36 42 78 B 18IT440 45 44 89 A 18IT470 33 43 76 B 18IT480 45 46 91 S
   18IT490 36 41 77 B 18MAFF0 35 29 64 C           184 22 8.36
66 20IT066 POOJA J 18CHAB0 0 62 62 C 18EG460 34 37 71 B 18IT410 26 39 65 C 18IT420 42 39 81 A
 63835  18IT430 37 39 76 B 18IT440 39 37 76 B 18IT470 33 37 70 B 18IT480 40 44 84 A
   18IT490 26 37 63 C 18PHFC0 43 36 79 B           174 22 7.91
67 20IT067 PRADEEPAN S 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18EG460 37 44 81 A 18IT410 41 42 83 A 18IT420 39 44 83 A
 63339  18IT430 36 40 76 B 18IT440 44 37 81 A 18IT470 35 48 83 A 18IT480 45 48 93 S
   18IT490 32 39 71 B 18PHFA0 39 44 83 A           193 22 8.77
68 20IT068 PRATHOSH R G 18CHAB0 0 59 59 D 18EG460 32 39 71 B 18IT410 27 35 62 C 18IT420 37 37 74 B
 63793  18IT430 29 28 57 D 18IT440 30 29 59 D 18IT470 32 37 69 C 18IT480 37 44 81 A
   18IT490 31 35 66 C 18MAFF0 26 25 51 D           152 22 6.91
69 20IT069 PRAVEEN KUMAR B 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18EG460 39 39 78 B 18IT410 42 45 87 A 18IT420 44 45 89 A
 63238  18IT430 48 44 92 S 18IT440 38 44 82 A 18IT470 42 45 87 A 18IT480 46 49 95 S
   18IT490 40 43 83 A 18PHFC0 42 42 84 A           200 22 9.09
70 20IT070 PRAVIN BALAJI P 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18EG460 32 37 69 C 18IT410 33 42 75 B 18IT420 41 44 85 A
 63785  18IT430 37 37 74 B 18IT440 42 37 79 B 18IT470 35 33 68 C 18IT480 41 46 87 A
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
   18IT490 32 39 71 B 18PHFC0 49 45 94 S           183 22 8.32
71 20IT071 PRITHVIRAJAN P 18CHAB0 0 86 86 A 18EG460 34 44 78 B 18IT410 41 43 84 A 18IT420 44 39 83 A
 63852  18IT430 42 40 82 A 18IT440 40 42 82 A 18IT470 43 42 85 A 18IT480 45 42 87 A
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 10/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
   18IT490 38 41 79 B 18MAFA0 38 46 84 A           193 22 8.77
72 20IT072 PRIYADHARSHINI N 18CHAB0 0 93 93 S 18CHFA0 35 31 66 C 18EG460 37 43 80 A 18IT410 33 38 71 B
 63814  18IT420 36 39 75 B 18IT430 35 31 66 C 18IT440 40 37 77 B 18IT470 31 42 73 B
   18IT480 36 45 81 A 18IT490 33 41 74 B           173 22 7.86
73 20IT073 RACHEL ARADHANA D 18CHAB0 0 97 97 S 18CHFA0 41 36 77 B 18EG460 39 43 82 A 18IT410 34 42 76 B
 63228  18IT420 47 34 81 A 18IT430 36 36 72 B 18IT440 37 39 76 B 18IT470 30 41 71 B
   18IT480 40 43 83 A 18IT490 36 39 75 B           182 22 8.27
74 20IT074 RAHUL  M 18CHAB0 0 93 93 S 18EG460 39 39 78 B 18IT410 41 44 85 A 18IT420 45 34 79 B
 63348  18IT430 40 34 74 B 18IT440 40 32 72 B 18IT470 30 42 72 B 18IT480 38 43 81 A
   18IT490 37 40 77 B 18MAFA0 39 36 75 B           180 22 8.18
75 20IT075 RAHUL PRASANNA T.S 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18EG460 35 45 80 A 18IT410 46 44 90 S 18IT420 47 42 89 A
 63525  18IT430 33 42 75 B 18IT440 43 43 86 A 18IT470 49 46 95 S 18IT480 43 47 90 S
   18IT490 37 40 77 B 18PHFA0 39 42 81 A           197 22 8.95
76 20IT076 RAKESHWARAN S 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18EG460 26 41 67 C 18IT410 35 32 67 C 18IT420 38 37 75 B
 63836  18IT430 27 26 53 D 18IT440 37 31 68 C 18IT470 40 44 84 A 18IT480 38 43 81 A
   18IT490 29 35 64 C 18PHFB0 25 37 62 C           158 22 7.18
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
77 20IT077 RAKSITH  S 18CHAB0 0 87 87 A 18EG460 34 42 76 B 18IT410 44 47 91 S 18IT420 46 45 91 S
 63664  18IT430 38 40 78 B 18IT440 42 40 82 A 18IT470 46 46 92 S 18IT480 38 47 85 A
   18IT490 32 42 74 B 18MAFA0 44 46 90 S           200 22 9.09
78 20IT078 RAKUL R S 18CHAB0 0 58 58 D 18EG460 32 39 71 B 18IT410 43 47 90 S 18IT420 41 41 82 A
 63349  18IT430 45 40 85 A 18IT440 43 36 79 B 18IT470 44 39 83 A 18IT480 45 47 92 S
   18IT490 37 40 77 B 18MAFA0 37 46 83 A           194 22 8.82
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 11/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
79 20IT079 RAMKUMAR  B 18CHAB0 0 99 99 S 18EG460 37 38 75 B 18IT410 45 49 94 S 18IT420 46 47 93 S
 63323  18IT430 47 41 88 A 18IT440 43 47 90 S 18IT470 48 43 91 S 18IT480 50 48 98 S
   18IT490 38 44 82 A 18PHFC0 43 43 86 A           207 22 9.41
80 20IT080 RAVIKUMAR P 18CHAB0 0 52 52 D 18EG460 31 35 66 C 18EGFA0 0 81 81 A 18IT410 25 27 52 D
 63340  18IT420 34 34 68 C 18IT430 26 29 55 D 18IT440 29 27 56 D 18IT470 29 27 56 D
   18IT480 36 48 84 A 18IT490 27 33 60 C           152 22 6.91
81 20IT081 REETHISH S 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18EG460 39 43 82 A 18IT410 25 25 50 D 18IT420 34 29 63 C
 63726  18IT430 19 29 48 U 18IT440 30 26 56 D 18IT470 27 45 72 B 18IT480 25 38 63 C
   18IT490 25 34 59 D 18PHFB0 27 42 69 C           129 19 5.86
82 20IT083 ROSHINI S 18CHAB0 0 96 96 S 18CHFB0 45 44 89 A 18EG460 35 39 74 B 18IT410 47 41 88 A
 63316  18IT420 47 43 90 S 18IT430 42 36 78 B 18IT440 41 40 81 A 18IT470 44 44 88 A
   18IT480 43 45 88 A 18IT490 39 41 80 A           196 22 8.91
83 20IT084 SAKTHI HASTHAN M 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18CHFA0 32 33 65 C 18EG460 38 41 79 B 18IT410 36 36 72 B
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 63812  18IT420 33 38 71 B 18IT430 34 36 70 B 18IT440 41 32 73 B 18IT470 31 29 60 C
   18IT480 35 46 81 A 18IT490 27 29 56 D           167 22 7.59
84 20IT085 SAKTHI M 18CHAB0 0 60 60 C 18CHFA0 28 31 59 D 18EG460 25 35 60 C 18IT410 36 40 76 B
 63141  18IT420 45 33 78 B 18IT430 33 34 67 C 18IT440 35 31 66 C 18IT470 33 27 60 C
   18IT480 41 43 84 A 18IT490 29 38 67 C           159 22 7.23
85 20IT086 SANKAR GANESH M 18CHAB0 0 66 66 C 18EG460 33 39 72 B 18IT410 40 40 80 A 18IT420 47 39 86 A
 63320  18IT430 40 31 71 B 18IT440 40 42 82 A 18IT470 46 36 82 A 18IT480 48 46 94 S
   18IT490 39 38 77 B 18MAFA0 45 46 91 S 21ITMD0 34 36 70 B      202 23 8.78
86 20IT087 SANTHOSE KUMAR A 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18EG460 32 38 70 B 18IT410 34 40 74 B 18IT420 46 41 87 A
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 12/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
 63356  18IT430 43 38 81 A 18IT440 38 42 80 A 18IT470 46 46 92 S 18IT480 49 46 95 S
   18IT490 32 36 68 C 18PHFC0 44 41 85 A           189 22 8.59
87 20IT088 SARAVANAN P 18CHAB0 0 85 85 A 18EG460 37 40 77 B 18IT410 35 40 75 B 18IT420 41 37 78 B
 63187  18IT430 33 40 73 B 18IT440 40 40 80 A 18IT470 40 42 82 A 18IT480 42 47 89 A
   18IT490 35 41 76 B 18MAFD0 30 44 74 B           181 22 8.23
88 20IT089 SARUMATHE M K 18CHAB0 0 73 73 B 18EG460 34 36 70 B 18IT410 31 46 77 B 18IT420 40 39 79 B
 63176  18IT430 41 41 82 A 18IT440 38 36 74 B 18IT470 46 31 77 B 18IT480 48 46 94 S
   18IT490 39 40 79 B 18PHFC0 47 41 88 A           184 22 8.36
89 20IT090 SATWIK V BOLAR 18CHAB0 0 95 95 S 18EG460 41 44 85 A 18IT410 44 46 90 S 18IT420 44 47 91 S
 63327  18IT430 47 43 90 S 18IT440 41 44 85 A 18IT470 48 46 94 S 18IT480 40 49 89 A
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
   18IT490 40 43 83 A 18MAFA0 38 47 85 A           208 22 9.45
90 20IT091 SHANMUGA DHARSHINI K 18CHAB0 0 94 94 S 18EG460 40 42 82 A 18IT410 43 45 88 A 18IT420 49 46 95 S
 63784  18IT430 40 41 81 A 18IT440 42 45 87 A 18IT470 46 43 89 A 18IT480 45 46 91 S
   18IT490 45 44 89 A 18PHFC0 49 49 98 S           205 22 9.32
91 20IT092 SHREERAM S 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18EG460 40 44 84 A 18IT410 45 43 88 A 18IT420 42 42 84 A
 63110  18IT430 33 40 73 B 18IT440 39 40 79 B 18IT470 50 46 96 S 18IT480 47 50 97 S
   18IT490 30 43 73 B 18MAFA0 42 48 90 S           194 22 8.82
92 20IT093 SHRINIDHI R 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18EG460 34 39 73 B 18IT410 45 47 92 S 18IT420 46 48 94 S
 63358  18IT430 47 46 93 S 18IT440 44 45 89 A 18IT470 37 35 72 B 18IT480 48 49 97 S
   18IT490 42 41 83 A 18MAFA0 46 50 96 S           208 22 9.45
93 20IT094 SHYLANDER  S. 18CHAB0 0 83 83 A 18CHFA0 38 30 68 C 18EG460 39 39 78 B 18IT410 32 43 75 B
 63359  18IT420 42 37 79 B 18IT430 41 37 78 B 18IT440 39 33 72 B 18IT470 42 42 84 A
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 13/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
   18IT480 33 43 76 B 18IT490 37 38 75 B           174 22 7.91
94 20IT095 SIAMCHANDRU G S 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18EG460 34 42 76 B 18IT410 7 25 32 U 18IT420 2 30 32 U
 63749  18IT430 10 31 41 U 18IT440 9 25 34 U 18IT470 30 21 51 D 18IT480 33 31 64 C
   18IT490 13 22 35 U 18MAFA0 3 37 40 U           29 4 1.32
95 20IT096 SIDDESH G MYSORE 18CHAB0 0 99 99 S 18EG460 42 42 84 A 18IT410 41 44 85 A 18IT420 38 39 77 B
 63309  18IT430 41 39 80 A 18IT440 32 42 74 B 18IT470 46 45 91 S 18IT480 45 50 95 S
   18IT490 37 47 84 A 18MAFA0 35 45 80 A 21ITMD0 41 38 79 B      202 23 8.78
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
96 20IT097 SITHARTH M 18CHAB0 0 65 65 C 18EG460 36 40 76 B 18IT410 30 34 64 C 18IT420 40 36 76 B
 63868  18IT430 36 35 71 B 18IT440 33 29 62 C 18IT470 30 34 64 C 18IT480 43 46 89 A
   18IT490 31 34 65 C 18MAFD0 25 39 64 C           164 22 7.45
97 20IT098 SNEEHA  S 18CHAB0 0 97 97 S 18CHFA0 45 40 85 A 18EG460 36 35 71 B 18IT410 37 46 83 A
 63005  18IT420 42 41 83 A 18IT430 47 32 79 B 18IT440 40 36 76 B 18IT470 41 44 85 A
   18IT480 41 46 87 A 18IT490 38 44 82 A           190 22 8.64
98 20IT099 SRIDHARSHANI  S 18CHAB0 0 84 84 A 18EG460 35 40 75 B 18IT410 47 45 92 S 18IT420 45 44 89 A
 63331  18IT430 47 46 93 S 18IT440 41 43 84 A 18IT470 43 35 78 B 18IT480 47 49 96 S
   18IT490 43 44 87 A 18MAFA0 40 45 85 A           202 22 9.18
99 20IT100 SRI GANESH R 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18EG460 36 39 75 B 18IT410 48 49 97 S 18IT420 42 46 88 A
 63338  18IT430 48 46 94 S 18IT440 44 43 87 A 18IT470 46 42 88 A 18IT480 49 48 97 S
   18IT490 43 42 85 A 18MAFA0 40 46 86 A           203 22 9.23
100 20IT101 SRIMAN  P 18CHAB0 0 76 76 B 18EG460 30 41 71 B 18IT410 37 42 79 B 18IT420 37 35 72 B
 63453  18IT430 25 31 56 D 18IT440 29 32 61 C 18IT470 39 43 82 A 18IT480 31 42 73 B
   18IT490 26 37 63 C 18PHFA0 34 38 72 B           165 22 7.50
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 14/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
101 20IT102 SRINIDHI R G 18CHAB0 0 97 97 S 18EG460 44 45 89 A 18IT410 45 50 95 S 18IT420 47 46 93 S
 63821  18IT430 48 46 94 S 18IT440 43 41 84 A 18IT470 49 43 92 S 18IT480 46 50 96 S
   18IT490 39 45 84 A 18MAFA0 42 41 83 A           209 22 9.50
102 20IT103 SRINITHI T R 18CHAB0 0 63 63 C 18CHFA0 35 34 69 C 18EG460 32 37 69 C 18IT410 30 35 65 C
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 63817  18IT420 34 34 68 C 18IT430 29 33 62 C 18IT440 27 29 56 D 18IT470 30 34 64 C
   18IT480 31 48 79 B 18IT490 32 34 66 C           152 22 6.91
103 20IT104 SUBHASANKAR  V.B 18CHAB0 0 69 69 C 18CHFA0 43 46 89 A 18EG460 33 36 69 C 18IT410 37 41 78 B
 63325  18IT420 43 41 84 A 18IT430 39 39 78 B 18IT440 37 37 74 B 18IT470 46 39 85 A
   18IT480 47 48 95 S 18IT490 34 39 73 B           183 22 8.32
104 20IT105 SUGANTHI S 18CHAB0 0 87 87 A 18EG460 38 35 73 B 18IT410 46 47 93 S 18IT420 42 45 87 A
 63790  18IT430 38 38 76 B 18IT440 39 34 73 B 18IT470 40 43 83 A 18IT480 44 45 89 A
   18IT490 38 41 79 B 18MAFF0 34 33 67 C           184 22 8.36
105 20IT106 SURYA DEVA T G 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18EG460 35 39 74 B 18IT410 32 34 66 C 18IT420 44 37 81 A
 63364  18IT430 34 28 62 C 18IT440 37 32 69 C 18IT470 35 45 80 A 18IT480 35 36 71 B
   18IT490 26 31 57 D 18PHFB0 37 39 76 B           165 22 7.50
106 20IT107 SUSMITHA R 18CHAB0 0 69 69 C 18EG460 34 38 72 B 18IT410 37 39 76 B 18IT420 46 37 83 A
 63172  18IT430 42 33 75 B 18IT440 38 31 69 C 18IT470 30 34 64 C 18IT480 41 47 88 A
   18IT490 33 35 68 C 18PHFC0 45 44 89 A           176 22 8.00
107 20IT108 SWADHESH P U 18CHAB0 0 68 68 C 18EG460 40 39 79 B 18IT410 39 42 81 A 18IT420 47 44 91 S
 63047  18IT430 37 43 80 A 18IT440 43 39 82 A 18IT470 41 41 82 A 18IT480 42 46 88 A
   18IT490 34 43 77 B 18MAFA0 40 47 87 A 21ITMD0 39 39 78 B      204 23 8.87
108 20IT109 SWETHA S 18CHAB0 0 94 94 S 18EG460 42 40 82 A 18IT410 41 46 87 A 18IT420 45 47 92 S
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 15/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
 63011  18IT430 45 47 92 S 18IT440 41 39 80 A 18IT470 47 43 90 S 18IT480 48 44 92 S
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
   18IT490 39 43 82 A 18PHFC0 44 47 91 S           209 22 9.50
109 20IT110 TAMILSELVAN M 18CHAB0 0 66 66 C 18EG460 35 40 75 B 18IT410 35 40 75 B 18IT420 43 40 83 A
 63813  18IT430 34 37 71 B 18IT440 34 34 68 C 18IT470 46 33 79 B 18IT480 43 46 89 A
   18IT490 40 32 72 B 18MAFA0 36 41 77 B           177 22 8.05
110 20IT111 THARUN D 18CHAB0 0 91 91 S 18EG460 38 44 82 A 18IT410 37 44 81 A 18IT420 40 45 85 A
 63341  18IT430 40 43 83 A 18IT440 42 40 82 A 18IT470 49 46 95 S 18IT480 42 47 89 A
   18IT490 43 42 85 A 18PHFA0 42 43 85 A           199 22 9.05
111 20IT112 THIRUMALAI  K.G 18CHAB0 0 95 95 S 18EG460 39 42 81 A 18IT410 48 48 96 S 18IT420 46 49 95 S
 63322  18IT430 44 49 93 S 18IT440 47 47 94 S 18IT470 49 49 98 S 18IT480 50 50 100 S
   18IT490 45 45 90 S 18PHFC0 50 48 98 S           218 22 9.91
112 20IT113 UMAID FAROOQ 18CHAB0 0 84 84 A 18EG460 36 34 70 B 18IT410 38 36 74 B 18IT420 29 38 67 C
 63769  18IT430 25 31 56 D 18IT440 27 30 57 D 18IT470 37 42 79 B 18IT480 31 44 75 B
   18IT490 25 30 55 D 18PHFB0 28 22 50 D           149 22 6.77
113 20IT114 UPPRETTA S 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18CHFA0 40 39 79 B 18EG460 35 37 72 B 18IT410 37 40 77 B
 63789  18IT420 43 43 86 A 18IT430 41 35 76 B 18IT440 39 33 72 B 18IT470 34 36 70 B
   18IT480 38 41 79 B 18IT490 32 37 69 C 21ITMD0 29 32 61 C      183 23 7.96
114 20IT115 VALLIMAYIL M 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18CHFB0 42 38 80 A 18EG460 37 38 75 B 18IT410 36 43 79 B
 63033  18IT420 42 41 83 A 18IT430 40 35 75 B 18IT440 42 38 80 A 18IT470 40 43 83 A
   18IT480 41 41 82 A 18IT490 32 41 73 B           187 22 8.50
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 16/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
115 20IT116 VEERAMANI J 18CHAB0 0 73 73 B 18EG460 33 44 77 B 18IT410 30 34 64 C 18IT420 31 39 70 B
 63324  18IT430 25 31 56 D 18IT440 33 32 65 C 18IT470 45 44 89 A 18IT480 37 41 78 B
   18IT490 25 33 58 D 18PHFB0 26 39 65 C           156 22 7.09
116 20IT117 VETRI SERUVAN D 18CHAB0 0 59 59 D 18EG460 36 38 74 B 18IT410 34 44 78 B 18IT420 38 36 74 B
 63213  18IT430 31 33 64 C 18IT440 36 35 71 B 18IT470 30 31 61 C 18IT480 34 45 79 B
   18IT490 35 32 67 C 18MAFA0 35 39 74 B           169 22 7.68
117 20IT118 VIJAYA GURU M 18CHAB0 0 66 66 C 18EG460 37 35 72 B 18IT410 34 43 77 B 18IT420 43 41 84 A
 63816  18IT430 35 36 71 B 18IT440 34 31 65 C 18IT470 31 34 65 C 18IT480 45 48 93 S
   18IT490 31 36 67 C 18MAFA0 37 45 82 A           177 22 8.05
118 20IT119 VIJI M 18CHAB0 0 73 73 B 18CHFA0 43 40 83 A 18EG460 35 40 75 B 18IT410 40 45 85 A
 63860  18IT420 45 43 88 A 18IT430 49 44 93 S 18IT440 44 39 83 A 18IT470 36 37 73 B
   18IT480 41 45 86 A 18IT490 41 42 83 A           198 22 9.00
119 20IT120 YASHWANTH  S.G 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18EG460 37 41 78 B 18IT410 49 47 96 S 18IT420 40 44 84 A
 63346  18IT430 44 42 86 A 18IT440 44 43 87 A 18IT470 47 46 93 S 18IT480 49 48 97 S
   18IT490 40 42 82 A 18MAFF0 41 38 79 B           198 22 9.00
120 20IT121 YUKESH KUMAR K 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18EG460 38 41 79 B 18IT410 47 46 93 S 18IT420 46 45 91 S
 63314  18IT430 39 41 80 A 18IT440 41 41 82 A 18IT470 49 45 94 S 18IT480 48 49 97 S
   18IT490 37 42 79 B 18PHFC0 43 42 85 A           201 22 9.14
121 20IT122 BALACHANDAR  S 18CHAB0 0 60 60 C 18EG460 27 30 57 D 18EGFA0 0 76 76 B 18IT420 40 32 72 B
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 64IT008  18IT430 32 29 61 C 18IT440 35 39 74 B 18IT470 45 27 72 B 18IT480 43 48 91 S
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 17/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
   18IT490 25 26 51 D 21IT410 31 41 72 B           165 22 7.50
122 20IT123 BHARATH  S 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18EG460 42 37 79 B 18EGFA0 0 81 81 A 18IT420 42 38 80 A
 64IT001  18IT430 25 33 58 D 18IT440 38 32 70 B 18IT470 43 43 86 A 18IT480 38 39 77 B
   18IT490 28 39 67 C 21IT410 37 41 78 B           174 22 7.91
123 20IT124 KARUPPUSAMY  R 18CHAB0 0 75 75 B 18EG460 28 35 63 C 18IT420 25 25 50 D 18IT430 12 26 38 U
 64IT010  18IT440 25 25 50 D 18IT470 30 42 72 B 18IT480 35 34 69 C 18IT490 25 33 58 D
   18PHFB0 26 36 62 C 21IT410 26 26 52 D           122 19 5.55
124 20IT125 NANDHAKUMAR R 18CHAB0 0 76 76 B 18EG460 32 34 66 C 18EGFA0 0 80 80 A 18IT420 39 34 73 B
 64IT011  18IT430 31 29 60 C 18IT440 36 27 63 C 18IT470 31 43 74 B 18IT480 39 32 71 B
   18IT490 18 36 54 U 21IT410 29 33 62 C           144 19 6.55
125 20IT126 PRANESH  P 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18EG460 27 36 63 C 18IT420 25 25 50 D 18IT430 25 21 46 U
 64IT003  18IT440 13 25 38 U 18IT470 25 41 66 C 18IT480 29 34 63 C 18IT490 16 33 49 U
   18PHFC0 19 34 53 U 21IT410 17 20 37 U           46 7 2.09
126 20IT127 SIVANMANI C 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18EG460 25 36 61 C 18IT420 32 32 64 C 18IT430 25 30 55 D
 64IT006  18IT440 25 30 55 D 18IT470 39 43 82 A 18IT480 25 34 59 D 18IT490 20 30 50 U
   18PHFC0 29 38 67 C 21IT410 32 33 65 C           128 19 5.82
127 20IT128 SRIRAM  B 18CHAB0 0 84 84 A 18EG460 39 44 83 A 18EGFA0 0 83 83 A 18IT420 37 42 79 B
 64IT007  18IT430 26 32 58 D 18IT440 31 35 66 C 18IT470 29 45 74 B 18IT480 33 44 77 B
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
   18IT490 27 38 65 C 21IT410 39 43 82 A           172 22 7.82
128 20IT129 SURIYA  S.K. 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18EG460 30 39 69 C 18IT420 29 35 64 C 18IT430 25 29 54 D
 64IT004  18IT440 32 26 58 D 18IT470 48 40 88 A 18IT480 38 41 79 B 18IT490 27 31 58 D
   18MAFF0 0 0 0 I 21IT410 15 30 45 U           106 16 4.82
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 18/19
COE/RES/APR/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
129 20IT130 THANGAVIGNESH  T 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18EG460 26 35 61 C 18EGFA0 0 79 79 B 18IT420 34 32 66 C
 64IT009  18IT430 28 22 50 D 18IT440 25 26 51 D 18IT470 36 43 79 B 18IT480 26 35 61 C
   18IT490 25 34 59 D 21IT410 29 28 57 D           146 22 6.64
130 20IT131 VIGNESWER RAJA E 18CHAB0 0 88 88 A 18EG460 35 41 76 B 18EGFA0 0 86 86 A 18IT420 33 37 70 B
 64IT012  18IT430 28 31 59 D 18IT440 35 35 70 B 18IT470 43 42 85 A 18IT480 27 34 61 C
   18IT490 25 38 63 C 21IT410 36 37 73 B           170 22 7.73
131 20IT132 VISHNURAM M K 18CHAB0 0 54 54 D 18EG460 25 30 55 D 18EGFA0 0 82 82 A 18IT420 33 40 73 B
 64IT005  18IT430 25 29 54 D 18IT440 38 37 75 B 18IT470 27 30 57 D 18IT480 36 44 80 A
   18IT490 30 31 61 C 21IT410 35 40 75 B           165 22 7.50
AA-ABSENT, U-FAIL, WD-WITHDRAWN, WH-WITHHELD, AN-ANNULED
S:- 90 TO 100,A:- 80 TO 89,B:- 70 TO 79,C:- 60 TO 69,D:- 50 TO 59,U:- 0 TO 49
S:10,A:9,B:8,C:7,D:6,U:0,AA:0,WDN:0,AN:0,LA:0,WH:0
Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass  Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass
0 18CHAB0 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0  3 18CHFA0 BIOLOGY FOR ENGINEERS 25
3 18CHFB0 MATERIALS FOR ENGINEERS 25  2 18EG460 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 25
3 18EGFA0 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 0  1 18IT380 DATA STRUCTURES LAB 25
3 18IT410 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 25  3 18IT420 ALGORITHM DESIGN PRINCIPLES 25
3 18IT430 COMPUTER NETWORKS 25  3 18IT440 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 25
1 18IT470 COMPUTER NETWORKS LAB 25  1 18IT480 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB 25
3 18IT490 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 25  3 18MAFA0 ALGORITHMIC GRAPH THEORY 25
3 18MAFD0 NUMERICAL LINEAR ALGEBRA 25  3 18MAFF0 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR MACHINE LEARNING 25
4 18ME160 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 25  3 18PHFA0 SMART MATERIALS FOR ENGINEERS 25
3 18PHFB0 THIN FILM TECHNOLOGY 25  3 18PHFC0 NANOTECHNOLOGY 25
1 21DSMB0 PREDICTIVE ANALYTICS WITH REGRESSION SIMPLIFIED 25  3 21IT410 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND PROBABILITY 25
1 21ITMB0 ANDROID MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT 25  1 21ITMC0 APPLIED DATA SCIENCE WITH PYTHON 25
1 21ITMD0 ESSENTIALS OF BLOCKCHAIN 25
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 19/19